附件1：
2019年北岸开发区公开招聘新任教师预体检对象名单
一、学科：小学语文
	准考证号
	姓 名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	位次
	备注

	631119101670
	陆晶晶
	女
	74.47 
	91
	82.74 
	1
	 

	631119101269
	姚辛格
	女
	65.67 
	86.6
	76.14 
	2
	 

	631119101392
	罗晓悦
	女
	62.93 
	88.8
	75.87 
	3
	 

	631119101522
	张鹏熙
	男
	63.27 
	85.8
	74.54 
	4
	 

	631119101347
	陈晓琳
	女
	65.07 
	78.6
	71.84 
	5
	 

	631119101794
	林丽萍
	女
	55.27 
	87.4
	71.34 
	6
	 


二、学科：小学数学
	准考证号
	姓 名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	位次
	备注

	631219101997
	许碧仙
	女
	62.13 
	88.2
	75.17 
	1
	 

	631219102710
	林丽芬
	女
	60.00 
	87.4
	73.70 
	2
	 

	631219102398
	武  城
	男
	60.27 
	85.8
	73.04 
	3
	 

	631219101964
	黄雪怡
	女
	62.20 
	82.4
	72.30 
	4
	 

	631219102493
	黄  煌
	女
	62.07 
	81.8
	71.94 
	5
	 

	631219101995
	卢莹莹
	女
	53.60 
	88.2
	70.90 
	6
	 

	631219102219
	陈  霞
	女
	56.93 
	84.8
	70.87 
	7
	 

	631219102556
	程玉琴
	女
	56.73 
	83.6
	70.17 
	8
	 

	631219102228
	黄章秀
	女
	48.47 
	91.8
	70.14 
	9
	 

	631219102595
	张  莉
	女
	54.40 
	84
	69.20 
	10
	 

	631219102835
	张蓉蓉
	女
	55.53 
	82.6
	69.07 
	11
	 

	631219102760
	林丽钦
	女
	50.93 
	87.2
	69.07 
	11
	 


[bookmark: _GoBack]三、学科：小学英语
	准考证号
	姓 名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	位次
	备注

	631319103351
	徐帆帆
	女
	69.67 
	90.8
	80.24 
	1
	 

	631319103225
	林荔莎
	女
	69.00 
	88.2
	78.60 
	2
	 

	631319103386
	朱芳芳
	女
	68.87 
	86.8
	77.84 
	3
	 

	631319103153
	吴  烨
	女
	64.27 
	89.6
	76.94 
	4
	 

	631319103277
	翁逸琳
	女
	67.47 
	86.2
	76.84 
	5
	 

	631319103400
	林蓉蓉
	女
	64.33 
	89
	76.67 
	6
	 

	631319103381
	潘  英
	女
	63.13 
	88.6
	75.87 
	7
	 


四、学科：幼儿
	准考证号
	姓 名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	位次
	备注

	636119100520
	谢雨冰
	女
	76.00 
	90.78
	83.39 
	1
	 

	636119100562
	曾雅丽
	女
	72.33 
	87.8
	80.07 
	2
	 

	636119100332
	林白雪
	女
	75.33 
	82.9
	79.12 
	3
	 

	636119100601
	余珊珊
	女
	69.47 
	82.44
	75.96 
	4
	 

	636119100937
	林  钦
	女
	71.33 
	79.86
	75.60 
	5
	 

	636119100707
	黄艳晶
	女
	69.40 
	81.62
	75.51 
	6
	 

	636119100730
	林曼婷
	女
	73.07 
	76.38
	74.73 
	7
	 

	636119100618
	张碧娇
	女
	67.00 
	81.4
	74.20 
	8
	 

	636119100600
	范佳丽
	女
	67.47 
	80.84
	74.16 
	9
	 

	636119100440
	吴  静
	女
	70.20 
	78.04
	74.12 
	10
	 

	636119100834
	郑  葵
	女
	64.73 
	81.94
	73.34 
	11
	 

	636119100320
	林婷竹
	女
	69.13 
	76.52
	72.83 
	12
	 


 

